﻿	 Subject to technical changes� 08.11.2025
Product Datasheet
WGDL111NP-12VEG
WGDL111NP-12VEG
12V 1G press switch with led;eg
Technical Features
Electric current
Switching current 10 A
Voltage
Rated voltage 250 V
Frequency
Frequency 50-60 Hz
Architecture
Control/operation element Single rocker
Number of poles 1
Power
Fluorescent lamps in duo circuit 0 W
Materials
Colour Gold
Surface finish Matt
Material Polycarbonate (PC)
Treatment Varnished
Transparent No
Dimensions
Height 22 mm
Width 90 mm
Depth 25 mm
Built-in depth 25 mm
Installation, mounting
Mounting on Wall mounting
Controls and indicators
Number of buttons 1
Connectivity
Type of connection Screw terminal
Safety
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP20
Impact resistance IK IK02
Texts
Switch mode 1-way
Suitable for
shark
Sustainability
RoHS conform Yes